
I. "NO. I oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HO-60-11-D-0021/MUl18 .

2. ORIER NO. 2. ROIJITION NO. 4.8OLIOrrTi•lNO.

RES-I 4-0227

5, E"FECT1W DATE 16 AWARD DATE 7. PERIOO OF PERFOR11ANCE

05/05/2014 05/05/2014 05101/2011 TO 09/30/2015

S. SEmIaCEINGAGEMY g. DilIVER TO
OAK lOGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES INCORPORATED TERRY BROCK
At C.00oDO US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 041=,2224 44: 11.555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

US DEPARTMENT OF NFiRGY MAIL STUP C3 A7
OAKIIDGEOFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852
PU bOx Zo1

OAK RIDGE TN 378308218

YO01 MCC ccrdr.k
Poe

TO.PI4ONE"O. 8855-57"13(

10 REOUF-TW ;AGD YV O& IIICR OFFICE

OcQt1..I.TlCN MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: 04053580 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

PcC Lisa Kauffman
TrEIEPA=UNO. 301-287-0852
i2.t sW 4G OFF =cE 131. LEO A ITVEA Uýl4' RIlUS NRC - 110 Energy Reorganization Act of 197.4

';ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MALI.L STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 K PROJE=TID
V6191
S5 Ra•?IOT TrLE

REIRS
wAACOORTINGDffl

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D003-1i-6-213-V6191-253D

is. I1. I . 11. 21. 22SUPPESSEo.CE ,U,,TITYc °KI" UNTTPRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ-b--II--UU.&i
Master IAA: N/A
Total Axmount for this modification: $85,000.00.

This modification increases the total obligatiot

for this agreement from $853,283.00 to

*938,283.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged,

including the agreement ceiling of $1,076,876.0(

TEMPLAT, A.1DMOi SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET" JUN 1 7 Z014


